

2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)

Received: 07/17/2001

Received By: **kuesejt**

Wanted: **Soon**

Identical to LRB:

For: **Legislative Fiscal Bureau 6-3847**

By/Representing: **Loppnow**

This file may be shown to any legislator: **NO**

Drafter: **kuesejt**

May Contact:

Addl. Drafters: **champra**

Subject: **State Government - state bldg pr
Bonding - state**

Extra Copies:

Submit via email: **NO**

Requester's email:

Pre Topic:

LFB:.....Loppnow -

Topic:

State building program bonding level

Instructions:

Per LRBb1091, with reduction at \$66,000,000. DOA to submit revised project list to JFC.

Drafting History:

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Typed</u>	<u>Proofed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
/?	kuesejt 07/17/2001	wjackson 07/17/2001					
/1			pgreensl 07/17/2001		lrb_docadmin 07/17/2001		

FE Sent For:

<END>

2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)

Received: **07/17/2001**

Received By: **kuesejt**

Wanted: **Soon**

Identical to LRB:

For: **Legislative Fiscal Bureau Loppnow**

By/Representing: **6-3847**

This file may be shown to any legislator: **NO**

Drafter: **kuesejt**

May Contact:

Addl. Drafters: **champra**

Subject: **State Government - state bldg pr
Bonding - state**

Extra Copies:

Submit via email: **NO**

Requester's email:

Pre Topic:

LFB:.....6-3847 -

Topic:

State building program bonding level

Instructions:

Per LRBb1091, with reduction at \$66,000,000. DOA to submit revised project list to JFC.

Drafting History:

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Typed</u>	<u>Proofed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
1?	kuesejt	1 WJ 7/17	1/17 pg	1/17 pg/LE			

FE Sent For:

<END>

SDC:.....Keckhaver - CN7506. State building program bonding level

FOR 2001-03 BUDGET — NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION

~~CAUCUS~~ SENATE AMENDMENT

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,

TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 1. Page 421, line 11: increase the underscored dollar amount by ~~\$19,100,000~~ ^{\$66,000,000}.

3 2. Page 1298, line 17: delete lines 17 to 24.

4 3. Page 1315, line 9: delete "44,838,500" and substitute ~~\$28,552,500~~ ^{111,313,000}, and
5 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

JWS 1-5

6 4. Page 1315, line 11: delete "21,338,000" and substitute ~~\$2,140,000~~ ^{38,694,900}, and
7 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

JWS 1-7

8 5. Page 1315, line 13: delete "11,922,000" and substitute ~~\$8,541,000~~ ^{21,019,200}, and
9 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

JWS 1-9

1 **6.** Page 1315, line 15: delete "3,038,000" and substitute ^{5,509,500}~~3,000,000~~, and

2 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

3 ANS 2-21 →

(END)

**2001-2002 DRAFTING INSERT
FROM THE
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU**

LRBb2119/lins
JTK & RAC.....

JNS 1-5

1. Page ¹³¹⁵?, line ¹⁰?: delete "^{111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{177,807,000}?"

JNS 1-7

2. Page ¹³¹⁵?, line ¹²?: delete "^{35,966,000}?" and substitute "^{53,322,900}?"

JNS 1-9

3. Page ¹³¹⁵?, line ¹⁴?: delete "^{22,943,000}?" and substitute "^{32,640,200}?"

JNS 2-2

4. Page ¹³¹⁶?, line ⁷?: delete "^{\$111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{\$177,807,000}?"

5. Page ¹³¹⁶?, line ³?: delete "^{\$35,966,000}?" and substitute "^{\$53,322,900}?"

6. Page ¹³¹⁶?, line ⁵?: delete "^{\$22,943,000}?" and substitute "^{\$32,640,200}?"

7. Page ¹³¹⁶?, line ⁹?: delete "^{\$111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{\$177,807,000}?"

8. Page ¹³¹⁶?, line ¹¹?: delete "^{\$35,966,000}?" and substitute "^{\$53,322,900}?"

9. Page ¹³¹⁶?, line ¹³?: delete "^{\$22,943,000}?" and substitute "^{\$32,640,200}?"

10. Page ¹³¹⁶?, line ¹⁸?: delete "^{\$111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{\$177,807,000}?"

11. Page ¹³¹⁶?, line ²⁰?: delete "^{\$35,966,000}?" and substitute "^{\$53,322,900}?"

12. Page ¹³¹⁷?, line ²?: delete "^{\$111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{\$177,807,000}?"

13. Page ¹³¹⁷?, line ⁵?: delete "^{\$111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{\$177,807,000}?"

14. Page ¹³¹⁷?, line ⁸?: delete "^{\$111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{\$177,807,000}?"

15. Page ¹³¹⁷?, line ¹⁰?: delete "^{\$35,966,000}?" and substitute "^{\$53,322,900}?"

16. Page ¹³¹⁷?, line ¹⁵?: delete "^{\$35,966,000}?" and substitute "^{\$53,322,900}?"

17. Page ¹³¹⁷?, line ¹⁹?: delete "^{\$111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{\$177,807,000}?"

18. Page ¹³¹⁸?, line ²?: delete "^{\$111,332,500}?" and substitute "^{\$177,807,000}?"

19. Page ¹³¹⁸?, line ⁴?: delete "^{\$35,966,000}?" and substitute "^{\$53,322,900}?"

* Page 1315, line 6: delete "\$4,838,000" and substitute "\$7,309,500" ©

* Page 1317, line 12: delete "\$4,838,000" and substitute "\$7,309,500" ©



State of Wisconsin
2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE

LRBb2119/1
JTK&RAC:wlj:pg

LFB:.....Loppnow – State building program bonding level

FOR 2001-03 BUDGET — NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION

SENATE AMENDMENT

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,

TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 421, line 11: increase the underscored dollar amount by \$66,000,000.
- 3 **2.** Page 1315, line 9: delete “44,838,500” and substitute “111,313,000”, and
- 4 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 5 **3.** Page 1315, line 10: delete “111,332,500” and substitute “177,807,000”.
- 6 **4.** Page 1315, line 11: delete “21,338,000” and substitute “38,694,900”, and
- 7 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 8 **5.** Page 1315, line 12: delete “35,966,000” and substitute “53,322,900”.

- 1 **6.** Page 1315, line 13: delete “11,922,000” and substitute “21,619,200”, and
2 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 3 **7.** Page 1315, line 14: delete “22,943,000” and substitute “32,640,200”.
- 4 **8.** Page 1315, line 15: delete “3,038,000” and substitute “5,509,500”, and
5 adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- 6 **9.** Page 1315, line 16: delete “\$4,838,000” and substitute “\$7,309,500”.
- 7 **10.** Page 1316, line 1: delete “\$111,332,500” and substitute “\$177,807,000”.
- 8 **11.** Page 1316, line 3: delete “\$35,966,000” and substitute “\$53,322,900”.
- 9 **12.** Page 1316, line 5: delete “\$22,943,000” and substitute “\$32,640,200”.
- 10 **13.** Page 1316, line 9: delete “\$111,332,500” and substitute “\$177,807,000”.
- 11 **14.** Page 1316, line 11: delete “\$35,966,000” and substitute “\$53,322,900”.
- 12 **15.** Page 1316, line 13: delete “\$22,943,000” and substitute “\$32,640,200”.
- 13 **16.** Page 1316, line 18: delete “\$111,332,500” and substitute “\$177,807,000”.
- 14 **17.** Page 1316, line 20: delete “\$35,966,000” and substitute “\$53,322,900”.
- 15 **18.** Page 1317, line 2: delete “\$111,332,500” and substitute “\$177,807,000”.
- 16 **19.** Page 1317, line 5: delete “\$111,332,500” and substitute “\$177,807,000”.
- 17 **20.** Page 1317, line 8: delete “\$111,332,500” and substitute “\$177,807,000”.
- 18 **21.** Page 1317, line 10: delete “\$35,966,000” and substitute “\$53,322,900”.
- 19 **22.** Page 1317, line 12: delete “\$4,838,000” and substitute “\$7,309,500”.
- 20 **23.** Page 1317, line 15: delete “\$35,966,000” and substitute “\$53,322,900”.
- 21 **24.** Page 1317, line 19: delete “\$111,332,500” and substitute “\$177,807,000”.

